
Openplan
from THE ry\/OOLrr\/ICH

! :i1:1':::ii. r:1rr:rilj li:.i:1:1:i: ::i: l::t:1:.:i xi: :::! :::::::.:.::::::. .: ..:: r:i:1::.:::::::::::.::.)

',, 
t', ,;, 'r ;1' ,,,, ;i,How t,i €'ontict Uir,ir,ii,t,t,:rir:ll:,i

.i 
i..,. t.::. ...:,t:.:,'.:.:,ljtjr:.";,i:;:;;r;:.:., l_;,.:i,, .::.-.:i|.,, J :.:,,;::.1:,::,.:,!,,jt:,j;,,:,j)r::..:,:iiir:i:l

Current Account &

Date: 01 Feb 05

71669247

Mr Paul Edward
40D Gledstanes
London
W14 gHU

irrs

96-292-93202

287&6312

287405320

70732

Li sewski
Road

Mortgage Account

Open Ptan Current Account

Open Plan Savings Reserve

Savings

Mortgage

: *O845 OTOO 360
: *O8O8 1OO 4477

Please have your customer reference
number and security details ready when
you call.

lnternetaddress :www.thewoolwich.co.uk

Account Description

Credit

Balance

ti:!t:.tj::!,1:i:i.L!tit:a;,::.i!li:.:::.:,!.ia'.1:;:.:;i:1:aaj.i:tr:lji:tirl

'::= : :a: | :;': Lt': !:l l:l: :l: : 1! L:,:al: ia'::a | !:,i!ta1 : :l
t,ati':i:.:i!: ai:) t r::.:1:: I:r.j.ja:t1,4..:++ ::/sr+1.!_:.!:t

Debit

Balance

0.00

201,437.&

12,714.29

;!.+1'!t u :i!.4 lii:tii;li:i.lti::.:€i

Reserye (overdraft) Limit

Amount Used**

Avaitable

23,569.45

12,714.29

10,855.16t
o
rD
ID

t6
No

I]

** The Amount Used comprises of all the drawings on the Current Account Reserve (overdraft), including those

allocated by you to 'Loan Pots'. You can change the repayment or the term over which it is repayable at anlrtime.

This Month -82.37

To Date 230.26

lnterest Saved This shows how much lnterest you have saved in the last month and sine the start of your mortgage, by offsetting your savlngs and current

account. (lf you have made use of your Current Account Reserve (overdraft) and have not increased your monthty payment, this figure may be

negative tr interest ls calculated on the totat amount borrowed lncluding your Current Account Reserye).

page: 1 of 4

www.thcwoolwidr.co.uk
Woolwich Opsplsh custm6 cstact cfftrc, Ja*ss Hdsc Jrckss Roed, cltctff ff s€., Esscx, co15 1JA. 0845 0700360

Financial Plannlng Limited are authdised and regulated by the tlnanclal Sflic6 Authdity. B.rclays Bank PLc registsed in England. Registsd numbs 1026167.
Rlgistq.d offic! 54 Lmbard stret, Lffdff Ec3P 3AH.

I
2
o



How The lnterest Saved This Month Was Catculated

Offset
Linked Accounts offset Balance Mortgage Rate offset BenefitDate

01 Jan O5

02 Jan 05
03 Jan 05
O4 Jan O5

05 Jan 05
06 Jan 05
07 Jan 05
08 Jan 05
09 Jan 05
10 Jan 05
11 Jan 05
12 Jan 05
13 Jan 05
14 Jan 05
15 Jan 05
16 Jan O5

17 Jan 05
18 Jan 05
19 Jan 05
20 Jan 05
21 Jan 05

22 JanAS
23 Jan 05
24 Jan 05
25 Jan 05
26 Jan 05
27 Jan 05
28 Jan 05
29 Jan 05
30 Jan 05
31 Jan 05

Mortgage Balance

201,334.42
201,334.42
201,334.42
2o1,334.42
201,334.42
201,334.42
201,334.4?
201,334.42
201,334.42
201,334.42
201,334.42
201,334.42
201,334.42
201,334.42
201,334.42
201,334.42
200,416.62
200,416.62
200,416.62
2oo,416.62
200,416.62
200,416.62
200,416.62
200,416.62
200,416.62
200,416.62
2AA,416.62

200,416.62
200,416.62
200,416.62

200,416.62

-17,484.60
-17,557.97
-17,591.00
-17,591.0O
-17,591.00
-17,791.OO

-18,055.84
-18,055.84
-18,05s.84
-18,055.84
-18,055.84
-18,055.84
-18,055.84
-18,05s.84
-18,055.84
-18,05s.84
-18,257.3s
-18,257.39
-18,257.3e
-18,257.39
-18,257.39
-18,291.19
-18,492.74
-18,492.74
-18,492.74
-18,692.74
-18,692.74
-20,512.74
-12,512.74
-12,5'12.74
-12,512.74

-17,484.60
-17,557.97
-1Zse1.oo
-17,591.00
-17,5e1.00
-17,791.OO

-18,055.84
-18,055.84
-18,055.84
-18,055.84
-18,055.84
-18,O55.84
-18,055.84
-18,055.84
-18,055.84
-18,055.84
-18,257.39
-18,257.39
-'18,257.39

-18,257.39
-18,257.39
-18,291.19
-18,492.74
-18,492.74
-18,492.74
-18,692.74
-18,692.74
-20,512.74
-12,512.74
-12,512.74
-12,s12.74

-2.63rc65
-2.645721
-2.650698
-2.650698
-2.650698
-2.680835
-2.720743
-2.720743
-2.720743
-2.720743
-2.720743
-2.720743
-2.720743
-2.720743
-2.720743
-2.720743
-2.7s1113
-2.751113
-2.7s1113
-2.751113
-2.7s1113
-2.756206
-2.786577
-2.786s77
-2.786577
-2.816714
-2.816714
-3.090960
-1.885481
-1.885481
-1.885481

-82.37

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
s.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50l.-

t
No
@
@

N

o

Jo
o
=

Total

Date: The net balance of your linked accounts are offset against the Mortgage balance on a daily basis.

Mortgage Batance: This is the balance outstanding on your mortgage account at the close of each business day.

Linked Accounts: This is the combined net batance of your savings account(s), current account and your Mortgage

Reserve including any'Loan Pots' you may have set up. This amount is offset against your Mortgage bala.nce each day

to provide the bi-lance upon whiclr interest is charged. (lf you have made use of your Mortgage Reserve (overdraft)

and increased your total borrowing this figure may be negative).

Offset Balance: This is the 
"mount 

which is Offset against your mortgage batance each day. (lnterest is not payabte

where the combined savings and current account balance exceed the mortgage balance).

Offset Mortgage Rate: This is the rate used to calculate the daily interest charged on your Openplan Offset

Mortgage account.

Offset Benefit: This is the amount of interest saved each day by offsetting. (lf you have made use of your Mortgage

Reserve (overdraft) and increased your total borrowing, but you have not increased your monthly repayment, this

figure miy be negative as interestjs catculated on thelotal lmount borrowed including your Mortgage Reserve).

Additionit lnformatlon: Openptan Offset allows you the choice to offset against your monthly payment or your

mo*grg. term. you can switch between these payment options by calling the offset Helptine on *0845 0700 360.

The minimum amount required to be paid to your mortgage before there is an increase in your Secured Overdraft is

currently f 1,000.00

page: 2of 4

www.thewoolwlch,co.rtk
Wodfich Opsplm Custm6 Cmtact crntre Jacksm Hdr!, JackJil Red, Clactd m Si.. Essq, CO15 1JA. 0845 0700360

Flnanclal planning Limiied are authorised and regulated by thr Financid Ssvics Authdity. Barcl.ys Bank PLC r€glstlred ln England. Reglstgrd numbf.|026167.

Regist.red ofice 54 Lombard stret, Lmdon tc3P 3AH.



Openplan
from THE \MOOLWICH

:.i lt,:ir,,: L,ij,:,ji:,,i,itii:::iiitiiii,:;;i;i-i,:i:{:ji:ail::ltlirli

. 
Accoun! .,sd-ztz'sndd

IBAN :

SWIFTBIC:

Date

03 Jan 05
17 Jan 05
31 Jan 05
01 Feb 05

Type Description

Previous Balance
Payment - Thank You
lnterest
New Balance

Debit

1,020.86

Credit

917.80

Credit

8,000.00

Balance

201,334.34
200,416.s4
201,437.40
201.437.40

ifcioCIntirile!,4o*B i
IBAN : GB53WoOL1O8O1287406312
SWIFTBIC : WOOLC82l

, : ia l a :): i a i! a! r 1: .: :a! ;4.11: l 1: :.1 .i riii li : .i .i :i. i:i.1 1 :i :i

Date Type

03 Jan 05
0Z Jan 05

03 Jan 05
05 Jan 05 AIM
07 Jan C5

Debit

73.37

33.03
200.00

45.34

215.20

4.30
200.00

1.ss
'14.70

19.10
200.00

1.55
200.00
820.00

1.000,00

200.00
1.5s

Balance

-17,484.60
-17,s57.97

-17,s91.00
-'17,791.OO
-17,836.34

-18,0s1.s4

-18,0s5.84
-18,2ss.84
-18,2s7.39
-18,272.O9
-18,291.19
-18,491.19
-18,492.74
-18,692.74
-19,512.74
-20,s12.74
-12,s"t2.74
-12,712.74
-12,714.2s
-12,714.29

Description

Previous Balance
POS - Technicien Du 5P18106 T3Tignes FR

Commission f 1.79
Exch rate 1.3766
POS - Esso-Maidstone 458614 Maidstone CB
ATM - All & Leic/Giro Kingswood
POS - Clement MONTPARN 1 1 4A2375 Paris 14 FR

Commission f 1.11

Exch rate 1.3939
ATM - Credit Commerc. lSBourges FR

Commission f 5.25

Exch rate 1.3941
Non-Woolwich ATM Fee

t-{
ql
10
I
N

to
No
o
o

=

17Jan05 ATM
ATM

2Z Jan 05

23Jan05 ATM
ATM

26 Jan 0s ATM
28 Jan 05 WEB

WEB

29Jan05 CHQ
01 Feb 0s ATM

ATM
01 Feb 05

ATM - Euronet
Fee - Euronet
POS - The Flask
POS - The Flask
ATM - Euronet
Fee - Euronet

London W14 9E

London W14 9E

London GB

London CB

London W14 9E

London W14 9E

London W14 9E

London Wl4 9E

ATM - Royt BK of Scot Hammersmith

Jacqui Lisewski BP Maint
Pau[ Lisewski BP HSBC

Cheque
ATM - Euronet
Fee - Euronet
New Balance

page: 3of 4

www,th ewoolwich.co.uk
Woolwich Opsplan custms cfitact centre Ja(ksm Hdse Ja(ksff Road, clactfi s s!a, Essex, cO15 lJA. 0845 0700360

financial Planning Limited are authdised and regulated by the Financi.l sflic.s Authdity. Barcl.ys Bank PLc registsed ln England. Registsed numbs 1026162
Re€istsed oftice 54 Lombard street, londd Ec3P 3AH.

z
o



IBAN : GB76WOoL1080oZ874o6320
SWIFTBIC: WOOLGBZl

Date Type

O3 Jan O5

01 Feb 0s

Description

Previous Balance

New Balance

Debit credit Balance

0.00
o-oo

rt
oE€

+
6
o

d

page: 4of 4

ww*thewoolwldr.co,uk
woolwlch openpl.n costoms contact csrtsg Je*son Hder, J.cksil Red, cl.cton on ser, Essrx, co15 1JA, 0645 0700360

Financial Plamlng Llrdtld rre authdisrd and rcgul.tcd by thr financial ssvic6 Authorlty. Bdclays Bink PLc rrglstsed ln EnSlsd. R€ltsd nomb* 1026167.

Register.d offfc. s4 lomb.rd str*t, London EcaP 3AH.


