

## Openplan Offset Statement

Date: 01 Feb 05

71669247 70732  
 Mr Paul Edward Lisewski  
 40D Gledstanes Road  
 London  
 W14 9HU

015

### How to Contact us

Current Account &  
 Savings : \*0845 0700 360  
 Mortgage : \*0808 100 4477  
 Please have your customer reference  
 number and security details ready when  
 you call.  
 Internet address : [www.thewoolwich.co.uk](http://www.thewoolwich.co.uk)

### Account Summary (£)

Account	Description	Credit Balance	Debit Balance
96-292-93202	Mortgage Account		201,437.40
287406312	Open Plan Current Account		12,714.29
287406320	Open Plan Savings Reserve	0.00	

### Funds Available To Borrow (£)

Reserve (Overdraft) Limit	23,569.45
Amount Used**	12,714.29
Available	10,855.16

\*\* The Amount Used comprises of all the drawings on the Current Account Reserve (overdraft), including those allocated by you to 'Loan Pots'. You can change the repayment or the term over which it is repayable at anytime.

### Interest Saved (£)

This Month	-82.37
To Date	230.26

Interest Saved This shows how much interest you have saved in the last month and since the start of your mortgage, by offsetting your savings and current account. (If you have made use of your Current Account Reserve (overdraft) and have not increased your monthly payment, this figure may be negative as interest is calculated on the total amount borrowed including your Current Account Reserve).

How The Interest Saved This Month Was Calculated

Date	Mortgage Balance	Linked Accounts	Offset Balance	Offset		
				Mortgage Rate	Offset	Benefit
01 Jan 05	201,334.42	-17,484.60	-17,484.60	5.50	-2.634665	
02 Jan 05	201,334.42	-17,557.97	-17,557.97	5.50	-2.645721	
03 Jan 05	201,334.42	-17,591.00	-17,591.00	5.50	-2.650698	
04 Jan 05	201,334.42	-17,591.00	-17,591.00	5.50	-2.650698	
05 Jan 05	201,334.42	-17,591.00	-17,591.00	5.50	-2.650698	
06 Jan 05	201,334.42	-17,791.00	-17,791.00	5.50	-2.680835	
07 Jan 05	201,334.42	-18,055.84	-18,055.84	5.50	-2.720743	
08 Jan 05	201,334.42	-18,055.84	-18,055.84	5.50	-2.720743	
09 Jan 05	201,334.42	-18,055.84	-18,055.84	5.50	-2.720743	
10 Jan 05	201,334.42	-18,055.84	-18,055.84	5.50	-2.720743	
11 Jan 05	201,334.42	-18,055.84	-18,055.84	5.50	-2.720743	
12 Jan 05	201,334.42	-18,055.84	-18,055.84	5.50	-2.720743	
13 Jan 05	201,334.42	-18,055.84	-18,055.84	5.50	-2.720743	
14 Jan 05	201,334.42	-18,055.84	-18,055.84	5.50	-2.720743	
15 Jan 05	201,334.42	-18,055.84	-18,055.84	5.50	-2.720743	
16 Jan 05	201,334.42	-18,055.84	-18,055.84	5.50	-2.720743	
17 Jan 05	200,416.62	-18,257.39	-18,257.39	5.50	-2.751113	
18 Jan 05	200,416.62	-18,257.39	-18,257.39	5.50	-2.751113	
19 Jan 05	200,416.62	-18,257.39	-18,257.39	5.50	-2.751113	
20 Jan 05	200,416.62	-18,257.39	-18,257.39	5.50	-2.751113	
21 Jan 05	200,416.62	-18,257.39	-18,257.39	5.50	-2.751113	
22 Jan 05	200,416.62	-18,291.19	-18,291.19	5.50	-2.756206	
23 Jan 05	200,416.62	-18,492.74	-18,492.74	5.50	-2.786577	
24 Jan 05	200,416.62	-18,492.74	-18,492.74	5.50	-2.786577	
25 Jan 05	200,416.62	-18,492.74	-18,492.74	5.50	-2.786577	
26 Jan 05	200,416.62	-18,692.74	-18,692.74	5.50	-2.816714	
27 Jan 05	200,416.62	-18,692.74	-18,692.74	5.50	-2.816714	
28 Jan 05	200,416.62	-20,512.74	-20,512.74	5.50	-3.090960	
29 Jan 05	200,416.62	-12,512.74	-12,512.74	5.50	-1.885481	
30 Jan 05	200,416.62	-12,512.74	-12,512.74	5.50	-1.885481	
31 Jan 05	200,416.62	-12,512.74	-12,512.74	5.50	-1.885481	
<b>Total</b>						<b>-82.37</b>

**Date:** The net balance of your linked accounts are offset against the Mortgage balance on a daily basis.

**Mortgage Balance:** This is the balance outstanding on your mortgage account at the close of each business day.

**Linked Accounts:** This is the combined net balance of your savings account(s), current account and your Mortgage Reserve including any 'Loan Pots' you may have set up. This amount is offset against your Mortgage balance each day to provide the balance upon which interest is charged. (If you have made use of your Mortgage Reserve (overdraft) and increased your total borrowing this figure may be negative).

**Offset Balance:** This is the amount which is Offset against your mortgage balance each day. (Interest is not payable where the combined savings and current account balance exceed the mortgage balance).

**Offset Mortgage Rate:** This is the rate used to calculate the daily interest charged on your Openplan Offset Mortgage account.

**Offset Benefit:** This is the amount of interest saved each day by offsetting. (If you have made use of your Mortgage Reserve (overdraft) and increased your total borrowing, but you have not increased your monthly repayment, this figure may be negative as interest is calculated on the total amount borrowed including your Mortgage Reserve).

**Additional Information:** Openplan Offset allows you the choice to offset against your monthly payment or your mortgage term. You can switch between these payment options by calling the Offset Helpline on \*0845 0700 360. The minimum amount required to be paid to your mortgage before there is an increase in your Secured Overdraft is currently £1,000.00

**Account 96-292-93202 Mortgage Account**

IBAN :  
SWIFTBIC :

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
03 Jan 05		Previous Balance			201,334.34
17 Jan 05		Payment - Thank You		917.80	200,416.54
31 Jan 05		Interest			201,437.40
01 Feb 05		New Balance	1,020.86		201,437.40

**Account 287406312 Open Plan Current Account**

IBAN : GB53WOOL10801287406312  
SWIFTBIC : WOOLGB21

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
03 Jan 05		Previous Balance			-17,484.60
02 Jan 05		POS - Technicien Du SP18106 73Tignes FR Commission £1.79 Exch rate 1.3766	73.37		-17,557.97
03 Jan 05		POS - Esso-Maidstone 458614 Maidstone GB	33.03		-17,591.00
06 Jan 05	ATM	ATM - All & Leic/Giro Kingswood	200.00		-17,791.00
07 Jan 05		POS - Clement MONTPARN11482375 Paris 14 FR Commission £1.11 Exch rate 1.3939	45.34		-17,836.34
		ATM - Credit Commerc. 18Bourges FR Commission £5.25 Exch rate 1.3941	215.20		-18,051.54
		Non-Woolwich ATM Fee	4.30		-18,055.84
17 Jan 05	ATM	ATM - Euronet London W14 9E	200.00		-18,255.84
	ATM	Fee - Euronet London W14 9E	1.55		-18,257.39
22 Jan 05		POS - The Flask London GB	14.70		-18,272.09
		POS - The Flask London GB	19.10		-18,291.19
23 Jan 05	ATM	ATM - Euronet London W14 9E	200.00		-18,491.19
	ATM	Fee - Euronet London W14 9E	1.55		-18,492.74
26 Jan 05	ATM	ATM - Royl BK of Scot Hammersmith	200.00		-18,692.74
28 Jan 05	WEB	Jacqui Lisewski BP Maint	820.00		-19,512.74
	WEB	Paul Lisewski BP HSBC	1,000.00		-20,512.74
29 Jan 05	CHQ	Cheque		8,000.00	-12,512.74
01 Feb 05	ATM	ATM - Euronet London W14 9E	200.00		-12,712.74
	ATM	Fee - Euronet London W14 9E	1.55		-12,714.29
01 Feb 05		New Balance			-12,714.29

Account 287406320 Open Plan Savings Reserve

IBAN : GB76WOOL10800287406320  
SWIFTBIC : WOOLGB21

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
03 Jan 05		Previous Balance			0.00
01 Feb 05		New Balance			0.00